Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Spencer - (731985) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:16.42
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.17

1:19.36
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Date

20/07/13
06/10/13
15/12/13
20/01/13
10/03/13
171113
06/01/13
16/12/12
14/10/12
18/11/12
06/10/12
05/07/14
19/01/14
22/01/12
08/01/12
16/06/12
04/12/11
18/12/11
16/10/11
15/04/12
25/03/12

Date

05/07/14
19/01/14

Meet

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet

Newbury Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Newbury Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Newbury District County Qualifier Meet
Newbury District SC Club Championships
Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Tilehurst Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Newbury Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open

Meet

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Venue

Swindon
Newbury
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Basingstoke
Southampton
Bracknell
Newbury
Northcroft
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Tilehurst
Swindon
Southampton
Newbury
Swindon

Horsham

Venue

Bracknell

Windsor
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 2
Newbury 2
Newbury 4
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 2
Newbury 2

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3

Newbury 2
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1:16.37 371 15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Newbury 3
1:17.65 353 F 171113 Newbury Open Meet Newbury Newbury 3
1:15.77 380 F 06/10/13 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
1:15.06 391 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Newbury 3
1:17.47 355 H 10/03/13  Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Newbury 2
1:16.42 370 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Newbury 2
1:17.72 352 06/01/13  Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Newbury 3
1:17.81 351 16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Newbury 3
1:18.83 337 F 18/11/12 Newbury District County Qualifier Meet Newbury Newbury 3
1:18.43 342 H 14/10/12  Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Newbury 3
1:19.16 333 F 06/10/12  Newbury District SC Club Championships Northcroft Newbury 4
1:22.74 291 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Newbury 4
1:25.44 265 H 15/04/12  Tigersharks Spring Meet Swindon Newbury 2
1:26.80 252 F 25/03/12 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Horsham Newbury 2
1:21.96 300 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Newbury 2
1:22.30 296 08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Newbury 4
1:23.40 285 18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Newbury 3
1:22.75 291 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Newbury 3
1:24.30 276 F 16/10/11 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
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